CITY OF METHUEN

Purchasing Director

Vendor Mail or Email/Pick up

Charles St. Wall Replacement & Transportation Improv.

Bid Opens: Thursday, May 18,2023 @ 10:00 AM

IVENDOR

ADDRESS PICKUP/EMAIL DATEJ

Northern Construction Service,

413-289-1230 ext. 206

LLC 150 Park St.
Palmer, MA 01069

dmontana{@northernconstruction.com
4-13@ 11:22 am

J. Tropeano, Inc.
978-689-2745

185 South Main St.
Newton, NH 03858

JBishop@tropeano.com 4-13@ 11:23 am

New Generation Landscaping & Fence 15 Marston St. rear

781-660-1214

newgenerationlandscaping8@gmail.com
4-13 @11:27 am

Peabody, MA 01960

George R. Cairns & Sons, Inc.

603-421-1888

31 Lowell Rd., Ste.6 glenncairns8(@gcairnsinc.com 4-13(@ 11:30 am
Windham, NH 03087

Projectdog, Inc.
978-499-9014

18 Graf Rd. #8 addenda@projectdog.com
Newburyport, NA 01950

4-13@ 12:02pm

A.R. Belli, Inc.
339-613-8086

Moustafa. Ahmed@arbelli.com 4-13@ 2:19 pm

E.T. & L. Corp.
978-897-4353

873 Great Rd.
Stow, MA 01775

imccabe(@etlcorp.com 4-13@ 2:20 pm

Allied Solution Enterprises
877-328-4432

contracts(@alliedsolutionenterprise.com
4-17 @ 9:19 am

300 Veterans Way
Carmel, IN 46032

Algar Construction Corp.
508-583-6111

40 Meadowbrook Rd.
Brockton, MA 02301

Nelson@algarconstruction.com 4-18 @ 9:08 am

Construct Connect
323-602-5079 ext. 75305

Sarah.Torres@ConstructConnect.com
4-18 @ 10:12 am

T-Ford Company, Inc.
C 978-995-5787

124 Tenney St. bill@tford.com Bill Peach

Georgetown, MA 01833

4-18 @ 12:06 pm

MIS Construction, Inc.
781-245-0008

cmckenna@misconstructioninc.com
4-19@10:38 am

25 Popes Ln.
Danvers, MA 01923
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Commonwealth Construction & Consulting brianhoran(@commonwealth-construction.com

617-620-2213 10 Walnut Hill Park 4-19 @ 12:22 pm
Woburn, MA 01801

J.J. Phelan & Son Co., Inc. 120 Lumber Ln. SElliott@jjphelan.com 4-24 @1:26pm

978-851-5850 Tewksbury, MA 01876

DeLucca Fence Company 5 Old Ferry Rd. JIDelucca@deluccafence.com 5-4 @10:55AM

978-688-2877 ext. 211 Methuen, MA 01844

Mackay Companies bgallagher@mackaycompanies.com 5-15 @9:16AM




Submission Date

Company Name Contact Name Phone Number |Email Address City State
11| 5/17/2023 15:18|k5 Corporation raja Rajagopalan 7819829229 |bids@k5corporation.com Rockland |Ma
15 5/18/2023 7:28|Northern Construction Service, LLC Graham Johnson 4132891230|gjohnson@northernconstruction.com Palmer MA

2| 5/15/2023 10:10|Test cio Luis Santiago 9789607006 |luisdvi8@gmail.com Methuen |MA
5| 5/17/2023 11:28|Versa-Lok of New England Steve Courter 603-883-3042 steve@wallsthatwork.com Amherst |[NH
6] 5/17/2023 12:16|Delucca Fence Company, Inc. Janet J Delucca 978 688-2877 jjdelucca@deluccafence.com Methuen |MA




